MillerFerry.com for PU T_ I N BAY
Coupons, Attractions,
Events & Lodging
The Only Vehicle Ferry
Service to Put-in-Bay I e r
18 Minute Cruise
Most Frequent Trips
™ Ferries
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Free Parking

Put-in-Bay
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Miller Boat Line is a water transportation company subject to the supervision
of the Public Utilities Commision of Ohio. Questions regarding the charges
or service of Miller Boat Line, Inc. should be directed to the company. If you
are not satisfied with the company’s response and wish to obtain further

information or assistance, contact PUCO at 1-800-686-8277. Pn'sensar E vghlcle Ferrl"
Miller Boat Line i ber of the P: V IA iation, *
Groat | akes Ferry Assodiation and the Ofvo Travel Association. MillerFerry.com - 800-500-2421




Leave Put-in-Bay
(Island)

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

Leave Put m Bay
7.00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Leave Put-in-Bay
(Island)
7:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon

< Daily Except Sunday >
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

March 30 thru April 26
October 1 thru November 4

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily Apr. 6 - Oct. 28
Additional Friday Trips
Apr. 13- Oct. 12
Additional Saturday Trips
Oct. 6 & Oct. 13

April 27 thru May 10
September 10 thru September 30

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Additional Trips
Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Leave Catawha
(Mainland)

8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Leave Catawbha
(Mainland)
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

Leave Catawha
(Mainland)
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:30 pm

Summer Trips

Cuety Haly Hour

May 11 thru September 9

Leave Put-in-Bay
(Island)

Leave Put-m -Bay
S and

7:30 pm Daily July 6 - August 19
8:00 pm Daily
8:30 pm Friday & Saturday
9:00 pm Daily

6:00 am < Daily Except Sunday >
7:00 am Daily
7:30 am Daily
8:00 am Daily
8:30 am Daily
9:00 am Daily
9:30 am Daily
10:00 am Daily
10:30 am Daily
11:00 am Daily
11:30 am Daily
12:00 noon Daily
12:30 pm Daily
1:00 pm Daily
1:30 pm Daily
2:00 pm Daily
2:30 pm Daily
3:00 pm Daily
3:30 pm Daily
4:00 pm Daily
4:30 pm Daily
5:00 pm Daily
5:30 pm Daily
6:00 pm Daily
6:30 pm Daily
7:00 pm Daily
*7:30 pm Friday, Saturday, Sunday
*8:00 pm Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Additional Euening Ttips
June 15 thru August 19

Leave Catawha
(Mainland)

6:30 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
*8:00 pm
*8:30 pm

*Includes Memorial Day May 28 & Labor Day Sept. 3

Leave Catawha
(Mainland)

8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

dowest Fares

PUT-IN BAY

Way~
AdUIt (12 years & older) .. $7.50
Chlld (6-11 years)......... $1 -50
Chlld (5 years & under) .. FREE

Bicycle................... $2.00
Car............ $17.00
Motorcycle.......... $16.00°

*Fare does not include passengers

For Group Fares, RV, Boat & Trailer Fares
see MillerFerry.com or call 800-500-2421
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“Bike/luggage rack extra

TRAVEL TIPS - Passengers & Vehicles

Transit time is under 20 minutes.

Five free parking areas near Catawba Dock.
Put-in-Bay passenger and private vehicle
reservations are not required.

Open alcoholic containers prohibited on board
all Miller Boat Line vessels and premises.
Commercial vehicles over half ton can make
reservations by 4:00 pm prior day: 800-500-2421.
Ferry schedule subject to change without notice.
For updates check MillerFerry.com.

Due to Maritime Security regulations,
customers, vehicles and/or baggage may be
subject to inspection.

s=» VEHICLES Going to Put-in-Bay

Private vehicles are transported on a
first-come, first-served basis.

We reserve the right to limit vehicles to
accommodate passengers.

No round trip/same day vehicles transported
Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Monday.
Vehicles can round trip the same day Monday,
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday.

g=- VEHICLES Leaving Put-in-Bay

We reserve the right to limit vehicles to
accomodate passengers.
Suggested vehicle check in times will vary

according to season/schedule. For details see
MillerFerry.com or call 800-500-2421.




