Explore Put-in-Bay Island Style

Rent golf carts or bicycles, hop aboard a cab or bus~ All available near the Miller Ferry Lime Kiln Dock on Put-in-Bay

Visit our Put-in-Bay Kiosk for \$5 off E's Golf Cart Daily Rental, Island Maps & Information.

Put-in-Bay 2018 Events

June 9 Music Fest

June 22-24 Pyrate Fest

Aug. 4-11 Island Green Week

Sept. 7-9 Historic Weekend

Sept. 15 Miller Boat Line PIB 5K

Sept. 24-26 Road Races Reunion

Oct. 6 Island Wine Festival

Oct 13-14 Oktoberfest Weekend

For more events see MillerFerry.com



Service to Put-in-Bay

18 Minute Cruise

Most Frequent Trips

Lowest Fares

FREE PARKING

Ohio's Lake Erie Islands



Miller Boat Line is a water transportation company subject to the supervision of the Public Utilities Commision of Ohio. Questions regarding the charges or service of Miller Boat Line, Inc. should be directed to the company. If you are not satisfied with the company's response and wish to obtain further information or assistance, contact PUCO at 1-800-686-8277.

Miller Boat Line is a member of the Passenger Vessel Association, Great Lakes Ferry Association and the Ohio Travel Association.

PUT-IN-BAY Miller Miller Ferries

Departs Catawba Free Parking Lowest Put-in-Bay Fares



Passenger & Vehicle Ferries MillerFerry.com • 800-500-2421

Spring & Fall

November 5 thru November 21

Leave Put-in-Bay (Island)		Leave Catawba (Mainland)
8:00 am	< Daily Except Sunday >	8:30 am
9:00 am	Daily	9:30 am
10:00 am	Daily	10:30 am
11:00 am	Daily	11:30 am
1:30 pm	Daily	2:00 pm
2:30 pm	Daily	3:00 pm
3:30 pm	Daily	4:00 pm
4:30 pm	Daily	5:00 pm

March 30 thru April 26 October 1 thru November 4

Leave Put-in-Bay (Island)		Leave Catawba (Mainland)
7:00 am	Daily	7:30 am
8:00 am	Daily	8:30 am
9:00 am	Daily	9:30 am
10:00 am	Daily	10:30 am
11:00 am	Daily	11:30 am
12:00 noon	Daily	12:30 pm
1:00 pm	Daily	1:30 pm
2:00 pm	Daily	2:30 pm
3:00 pm	Daily	3:30 pm
4:00 pm	Daily	4:30 pm
5:00 pm	Daily	5:30 pm
6:00 pm	Daily Apr. 6 - Oct. 28	6:30 pm
7:00 pm	Additional Friday Trips Apr. 13 - Oct. 12	7:30 pm
7:00 pm	Additional Saturday Trips Oct. 6 & Oct. 13	7:30 pm

April 27 thru May 10 September 10 thru September 30

Leave Put-in-Bay (Island)		Leave Catawba (Mainland)
7:00 am	Daily	7:30 am
8:00 am	Daily	8:30 am
8:30 am	Daily	9:00 am
9:00 am	Daily	9:30 am
9:30 am	Daily	10:00 am
10:00 am	Daily	10:30 am
10:30 am	Daily	11:00 am
11:00 am	Daily	11:30 am
12:00 noon	Daily	12:30 pm
1:00 pm	Daily	1:30 pm
2:00 pm	Daily	2:30 pm
3:00 pm	Daily	3:30 pm
3:30 pm	Daily	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	Daily	4:30 pm
4:30 pm	Daily	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	Daily	5:30 pm
6:00 pm	Daily	6:30 pm
7:00 pm	Additional Trips Friday, Saturday, Sunday	7:30 pm

Summer Trips Every Half Hour

May 11 thru September 9

Leave Put-in-Bay (Island)		Leave Catawba (Mainland)
6:00 am	< Daily Except Sunday >	6:30 am
7:00 am	Daily	7:30 am
7:30 am	Daily	8:00 am
8:00 am	Daily	8:30 am
8:30 am	Daily	9:00 am
9:00 am	Daily	9:30 am
9:30 am	Daily	10:00 am
10:00 am	Daily	10:30 am
10:30 am	Daily	11:00 am
11:00 am	Daily	11:30 am
11:30 am	Daily	12:00 noon
12:00 noon	Daily	12:30 pm
12:30 pm	Daily	1:00 pm
1:00 pm	Daily	1:30 pm
1:30 pm	Daily	2:00 pm
2:00 pm	Daily	2:30 pm
2:30 pm	Daily	3:00 pm
3:00 pm	Daily	3:30 pm
3:30 pm	Daily	4:00 pm
4:00 pm	Daily	4:30 pm
4:30 pm	Daily	5:00 pm
5:00 pm	Daily	5:30 pm
5:30 pm	Daily	6:00 pm
6:00 pm	Daily	6:30 pm
6:30 pm	Daily	7:00 pm
7:00 pm	Daily	7:30 pm
*7:30 pm	Friday, Saturday, Sunday	*8:00 pm
*8:00 pm	Friday, Saturday, Sunday	*8:30 pm
*Includes Memorial Day May 28 & Labor Day Sept. 3		

Additional Evening Trips June 15 thru August 19

Leave Put-in-Bay (Island)		Leave Catawba (Mainland)
7:30 pm	Daily July 6 - August 19	8:00 pm
8:00 pm	Daily	8:30 pm
8:30 pm	Friday & Saturday	9:00 pm
9:00 pm	Daily	9:30 pm

Lowest Fares

PUT-IN-BAY

Each Way~

Adult (12 years & older)	\$7.50
Child (6-11 years)	\$1.50
Child (5 years & under).	FREE
Bicycle	
Car	\$17.00 [*]
Motorcycle	\$16.00*

*Fare does not include passengers

*Bike/luggage rack extra

For Group Fares, RV, Boat & Trailer Fares see MillerFerry.com or call 800-500-2421









TRAVEL TIPS · Passengers & Vehicles

Transit time is under 20 minutes.

Five free parking areas near Catawba Dock.

Put-in-Bay passenger and private vehicle reservations are not required.

Open alcoholic containers prohibited on board all Miller Boat Line vessels and premises.

Commercial vehicles over half ton can make reservations by 4:00 pm prior day: 800-500-2421.

Ferry schedule subject to change without notice. For updates check MillerFerry.com.

Due to Maritime Security regulations. customers, vehicles and/or baggage may be subject to inspection.

VEHICLES Going to Put-in-Bay

Private vehicles are transported on a first-come, first-served basis.

We reserve the right to limit vehicles to accommodate passengers.

No round trip/same day vehicles transported Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Monday.

Vehicles can round trip the same day Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday.

VEHICLES Leaving Put-in-Bay

We reserve the right to limit vehicles to accomodate passengers.

Suggested vehicle check in times will vary according to season/schedule. For details see MillerFerry.com or call 800-500-2421.